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Team
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AG
Sunderland

Clough
(Handicap)
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(Rapidplay)

Division 1

U1850

Organisation

Yorkshire

Bradford and
District Chess
Association

Bradford and
District Chess
Association
Bradford and
District Chess
Association

Counties
Championship

Score Games Unfinished
Ya 1 0
1 1 0
1% 4 0
0 2 0
1 1 0

Excluding
Defaults
% from 1

1 from 1

1% from 4

0 from 2

1 from 1

Percentage

50%

100%

37%

0%

100%



